
St. John the Baptist Catholic Church Mass Stewards Altar Servers

*(W=Weekday, 5=Sat/5pm, 7=Sun/7am, 11=Sun/11am)  **=Adult

Name ** Mass* Address Telephone Email

Anderson, Robert A W, 5 6500 Summerlin Drive, Zach 654-8116 boger4044@bellsouth.net 1

Basha, Peter A W,7 3953 Cypress Clear Court, Zach 658-2442 ogpjbasha2@cox.net 2

Bellard, Isaac A W,5 2277 Royal Troon Court 654-4520 3

Bellard, Mikki 5 4679 Rush Drive

939-7487 or 

cell: 301-4878 wbarcher@cox.net 4

Boatner, Callie 5 2001 Munson Road, Slaughter 654-3979 5

Boudreaux, Jerry A W,7 P. O. Box 264, Zachary 654-2915 6

Causey, Branden 11 6515 Winwood Drive, Zachary 658-4938 brandencausey@yahoo.com 7

Coriel, Cory 11 3576 Meadowland, Zachary 658-0630 Deana.Coreil@coxmedia.com 8

Coriel, Ryan 11 3576 Meadowland, Zachary 658-0630 Deana.Coreil@coxmedia.com 9

Cunningham, Grady 11 3351 Camelia Street, Zachary 658-2854 katrina_cunningham@subr.edu 10

Derouen, Chandler 11 4090 Sycamore Ridge Ct, Zachary 570-2774 craigdjunk@yahoo.com 11

Downs, Ethan 11 25144 Bickham Road, Jackson 654-4846 12

Flanders, Charlie 11 3533 Jim East Avenue, Zachary 654-9270 cmflanders@cox.net 13

Flanders, Emily 11 3533 Jim East Avenue, Zachary 654-9270 cmflanders@cox.net 14

Flanders, Matthew 11 3533 Jim East Avenue, Zachary 654-9270 cmflanders@cox.net 15

Gibbs, Ciara 5, 11 315-8359 harryp.gibbs79@gmail.com 16

Fletcher, Aidan 5, 11 4311 Locke Street, Zachary

993-1035 or 

993-1391 omahafletchers@yahoo.com 17

Fletcher, Kolbe 5,11 4311 Locke Street, Zachary

993-1035 or 

993-1391 omahafletchers@yahoo.com 18

Goyer, Daniel 5,11 9020 Munson Rd, Zachary 654-6559 lpluvdj@hotmail.com 19

Gravois, Wayne A 11 1215 Mills Pointe Drive, Zachary 654-7823 wgravois@lanermc.org 20

Johnson, Emily 5 5659 Jane Marie Drive, Zachary 658-6367 21

Kline, Billy A W,7 1226 Mills Pointe Drive, Zachary 654-8337 WKLINE@corrections.state.la.us 22

LaCour, Victoria 5 5670 Sophie Ann Drive, Zachary 658-0279 lucille1@cox.net 23

Matte, Newman A W,7 21616 McHost Road, Zachary 654-5234 24

McCulloch, Peyton 7 patin1@cox.net

Mondello, Maria 5 2002 English Turn, Zachary 658-2028 25

Nosacka, Tommy A W,7 2134 W. George St., Zachary 658-2049 tommy.r.nosacka@exxonmobil.com 26

Patin, Drew 7 patin1@cox.net

Perilloux, Stewart 11 2660 N. Turnberry Ave., Zachary 654-6049 bperilloux1@cox.net 27

Summers, Ronald A 7 619 Plains Pt. Hudson Rd., Zachary 658-2921 rrsumme@lsu.edu 28

Tolentino, Froilan A W,7 23120 Sunnyside Lane, Zachary 658-7565 FJTOLENTINO@aol.com 29

Troth, Ethan 7 23700 Old Scenic Hwy., Zachary 654-3920 chipandamy@cox.net 30

Troth, Jet 7 23700 Old Scenic Hwy., Zachary 654-3920 chipandamy@cox.net 31

Waddell, Shelby 5 4679 Rush Drive

939-7487 or 

cell: 301-4878 wbarcher@cox.net 32
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